Jul
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
April
May
June

Total

FY18

Actual
$1,392,147.27
$1,408.119.00
§1.493952.13
$1,389.451.00
§1.515.210.00
$1,985.601.00
$1,392.917.00
$1,312.713.00
$1.477.699.00
$1,366.099.00
$1,492.028.00
$1.608.149.00

FY19

Actual
$1.444.727.00
$1.660,189.01
$1.440.056.00
$1.503.032.00
$1.510,894 40
$1.788,766.43
$1,358,902.17
$1.280,154.07
$1.484,980.00
$1.412,517.03
$1.527.469.00
$1.571,086.24

FY20

Actual
$1,517.710.01
$1.466.245.00
§1.544 461 94
$1.447.066.95
$1.462.498.00
$1,772.437.00
$1,348.872.00
$1,326,133.00
$1,493,996.00
$1,327.489 66
$1,460.028 68
§1.617.153.10

Local Option Sales Tax 2.25%

FY21

Actual
$1.560,032.54
$1.466.134.09
$1.508,122.79
$1.546,557 57
£1.524 185 85
$1.898.886.33
$1.530,774.86
$1.416,746.27
$1.898,355.80
$1.750,965.28
§1,715,204.91
$1.707 66022

November 2022
FY22 FY23
Actual Actual

$1.791.460.48 $1.904.436.51

$1.605,188.64 $1.849.130.72

$1.668,359 84
$1,702.507.26
$1.818.738.26
$2,088,757.00
$1.643.547.05
$1,656,365.50
$1,920,619.39
$1,874,537.84
$1.962,580.55
$1,959,190.92

$1.994.020.56
$1.919.283.71
$1.811.059.41

Fy23

Revised Budget

$1,769,500.00
$1.621,500.00
$1.675,100.00
$1.714,600.00
$1.760.200.00
$2,102,600.00
$1.611,800.00
$1,595,400.00
$1.844.200.00
$1,787,500.00
$1.864.800.00
$1.902,800.00

Over/Under

FY23 Budget
$134.936.51
$227.630.72
$318.920.56
§204.683.71
$50.8359.41

% Over/Under
FY23 Budget

7.63%
14.04%
19.04%
11.94%
2.89%

$17,834,085.40

$17,982,773.35

$17,784,091.34

$19,523,926.50 $21,691,852.73

$9,477,930.91

$21,250,000.00

§937,030.91

L4

11.11%

Over/Under % Over/Under
FY22 Actual FY22 Actual
$112,976 631%
$243,942 15.20%
§325 661 19.52%
§216.776 12.73%
(57.679) -0.42%
$891.676 10.67%

$2,200,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$1,800,000.00

$1,600,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$1,200,000.00

$1,000,000.00

Jul Aug

Local Option Sales Tax 2.25%

Sept O

April

ct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar May

June

B FY16 Actual

W FY17 Actual

M FY18 Actual

W FY19 Actual

M FY20 Actual

H FY21 Actual

W FY22 Actual

W FY23 Actual



