Local Option Sales Tax 2.25% November 2022

	FY18	FY19	FY20	FY21	FY22	FY23	FY23	Over/Under	% Over/Under	Over/Under	% Over/Under
	Actual	Actual	Actual	Actual	Actual	Actual	Revised Budget	FY23 Budget	FY23 Budget	FY22 Actual	FY22 Actual
Jul	\$1,392,147.27	\$1,444,727.00	\$1,517,710.01	\$1,560,032.54	\$1,791,460.48	\$1,904,436.51	\$1,769,500.00	\$134,936.51	7.63%	\$112,976	6.31%
Aug	\$1,408,119.00	\$1,660,189.01	\$1,466,245.00	\$1,466,134.09	\$1,605,188.64	\$1,849,130.72	\$1,621,500.00	\$227,630.72	14.04%	\$243,942	15.20%
Sept	\$1,493,952.13	\$1,440,056.00	\$1,544,461.94	\$1,508,122.79	\$1,668,359.84	\$1,994,020.56	\$1,675,100.00	\$318,920.56	19.04%	\$325,661	19.52%
Oct	\$1,389,451.00	\$1,503,032.00	\$1,447,066.95	\$1,546,557.57	\$1,702,507.26	\$1,919,283.71	\$1,714,600.00	\$204,683.71	11.94%	\$216,776	12.73%
Nov	\$1,515,210.00	\$1,510,894.40	\$1,462,498.00	\$1,524,485.85	\$1,818,738.26	\$1,811,059.41	\$1,760,200.00	\$50,859.41	2.89%	(\$7,679)	-0.42%
Dec	\$1,985,601.00	\$1,788,766.43	\$1,772,437.00	\$1,898,886.33	\$2,088,757.00		\$2,102,600.00				
Jan	\$1,392,917.00	\$1,358,902.17	\$1,348,872.00	\$1,530,774.86	\$1,643,547.05		\$1,611,800.00				
Feb	\$1,312,713.00	\$1,280,154.07	\$1,326,133.00	\$1,416,746.27	\$1,656,365.50		\$1,595,400.00				
Mar	\$1,477,699.00	\$1,484,980.00	\$1,493,996.00	\$1,898,355.80	\$1,920,619.39		\$1,844,200.00				
April	\$1,366,099.00	\$1,412,517.03	\$1,327,489.66	\$1,750,965.28	\$1,874,537.84		\$1,787,500.00				
May	\$1,492,028.00	\$1,527,469.00	\$1,460,028.68	\$1,715,204.91	\$1,962,580.55		\$1,864,800.00				
June	\$1,608,149.00	\$1,571,086.24	\$1,617,153.10	\$1,707,660.22	\$1,959,190.92		\$1,902,800.00		_		
Total	\$17,834,085.40	\$17,982,773.35	\$17,784,091.34	\$19,523,926.50	\$21,691,852.73	\$9,477,930.91	\$21,250,000.00	\$937,030.91	11.11%	\$891,676	10.67%

